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1294578 27/08/13 62 0.01 61.00 61.00 15| 2013
1294578 26/06/13 62 1.00 61.00 60.00 14 | 2013
1294578 25/04/13 0 0.00 60.00 60.00 14 | 2013
1294578 25/04/13 56 11.00 60.00 49.00 13| 2013
1294578 28/02/13 65 30.00 49.00 19.00 12 | 2013
1294578 25/12/12 54 28.00 19.00 0.00 11| 2013
708280 01/11/12 72 47.00 | 1,322.00 | 1,275.00 16 | 2012
708280 21/08/12 62 47.00 | 1,275.00 | 1,228.00 15| 2012
708280 20/06/12 57 34.00 | 1,228.00 | 1,194.00 14 | 2012
708280 24/04/12 62 37.00 | 1,194.00 | 1,157.00 13| 2012
708280 22/02/12 60 37.00 | 1,157.00 | 1,120.00 12 | 2012
708280 20/04/11 38 0.00 996.90 996.90 13| 2011
708280 13/03/11 74 43.00 977.00 934.00 12 | 2011
708280 29/12/10 38 19.00 934.00 915.00 11| 2011
708280 21/11/10 54 25.00 915.00 890.00 17 | 2010
708280 28/09/10 62 27.00 890.00 863.00 16 | 2010
708280 28/07/10 59 28.00 863.00 835.00 15| 2010
708280 | - 30/05/10 68 34.00 835.00 801.00 14 | 2010
708280 23/03/10 56 25.00 801.00 776.00 13 | 2010
708280 26/01/10 61 28.00 776.00 748.00 12 | 2010
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708280 26/11/09 56 21.00| 748.00| 727.00 11 | 2010
708280 01/10/09 65 25.00| 727.00 702.00 16 | 2009
708280 28/07/09 63 28.00| 702.00| 674.00 15 | 2009
708280 | 26/05/09 63 20.00| 674.00| 645.00 14 | 2009
708280 24/03/09 58 27.00| 645.00] 618.00 13 | 2009
708280 25/01/09 53 22.00| 618.00| 596.00 12 | 2009
708280 03/12/08 60 23.00| 596.00| 573.00 11 | 2009




